
Time Number Rider Fname Rider Lname Status Horse Name MINUTES Test

8.30 103 Maggie Carroll JYR Cole 0.08 Intro B

8.38 124 Sarah Dunn AA Murphy 0.11 Prix St Georges

8.49 148 Linda Byrd AA Danika 0.11 Prix St Georges

9.08 135 Katie Hubbell AA Mythic Pamba 0.09 Second 1

9.00 137 Cathy Echternach Pro Evonly Celebration 0.08 Training 3

9.17 137 Cathy Echternach Pro Evonly Celebration 0.09 First 1

9.26 135 Katie Hubbell AA Mythic Pamba 0.09 Second 2

9.35 113 Mia Ogg JYR Sadie Rose 0.08 Intro A

9.43 118 Riley Flick JYR Goodness Gracious 0.08 Intro A

9.51 159 Erin Bonneville Pro P. Rennasaince 0.09 First 3

10.00 118 Riley Flick JYR Goodness Gracious 0.08 Intro B

10.08 159 Erin Bonneville Pro P. Rennasaince 0.09 Second 1

10.17 15 MINUTE  BREAK 0.15

10.32 148 Linda Byrd AA Danika 0.15 MFS 4th

10.47 158 Paula Nunez AA Cedar 0.08 Training 1

10.55 112 Hailey Ogg JYR Goodness Gracious 0.08 Intro B

11.03 120 Brandon Miller JYR Dixie 0.08 Intro C

11.11 158 Paula Nunez AA Cedar 0.08 Training 2

11.19 112 Hailey Ogg JYR Goodness Gracious 0.08 Intro C

11.27 120 Brandon Miller JYR Dixie 0.08 Training 1

11.35 141 Anne Buckman AA AF Free State 0.08 Training 2

11.43 151 Trey DeRaimo AA WhoWhatWhere 0.09 USEA Training A

11.52 141 Anne Buckman AA AF Free State 0.08 Training 3

12.00 110 Tara McShane Pro Nature's Melody 0.08 Training 2

12.08 151 Trey DeRaimo AA WhoWhatWhere 0.09 USEA Prelim A

12.17 110 Tara McShane Pro Nature's Melody 0.08 Training 3

12.25 45 MINUTE LUNCH 0.45

1.10 157 Camryn Yeaker JYR Darling 0.08 Training 1

1.18 133 Molly Liberman JYR HS Outta the Blue 0.08 Intro A

1.26 147 Nancy Isaacson AA Almost A Saint 0.08 Intro A

1.34 109 Shelby Broos JYR Fleur de Lis 0.08 Training 3

1.42 153 Leigha Schrader JYR Day's End Velvet Slick 0.08 Training 1

1.50 133 Molly Liberman JYR HS Outta the Blue 0.08 Intro B

1.58 147 Nancy Isaacson AA Almost A Saint 0.08 Intro B

2.06 109 Shelby Broos JYR Fleur de Lis 0.09 First 1

2.15 153 Leigha Schrader JYR Day's End Slick 0.08 Training 2

2.23 156 Abe Pugh Pro Strider 0.09 First 3

2.32 160 Judy Smith AA Handsome Hank 0.08 Training 3

2.40 15 MINUTE BREAK 0.15

2.55 160 Judy Smith AA Handsome Hank 0.09 First 1

3.04 144 Julie Hoskyn AA Hopkins Spring Sadie 0.08 Intro B

3.12 150 Jennifer Mangus AA Royal Black Tie Affair 0.08 Intro B

3.20 154 Abe Pugh Pro Ella 0.08 Training 3

3.28 144 Julie Hoskyn AA Hopkins Spring Sadie 0.08 Intro C

3.36 150 Jennifer Mangus AA Royal Black Tie Affair 0.08 Intro C

3.44 155 Cynthia Keener AA Ella 0.08 Training 2

3.52 END
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Time Number Rider Fname Rider Lname Status Horse Name Test

Class 1. Introductory A

9.35 113 Mia Ogg JYR Sadie Rose Intro A

9.43 118 Riley Flick JYR Goodness Gracious Intro A

1.18 133 Molly Liberman JYR HS Outta the Blue Intro A

1.26 147 Nancy Isaacson AA Almost A Saint Intro A

Class 2. Introductory B, Div 1

8.30 103 Maggie Carroll JYR Cole Intro B

10.00 118 Riley Flick JYR Goodness Gracious Intro B

1.50 133 Molly Liberman JYR HS Outta the Blue Intro B

1.58 147 Nancy Isaacson AA Almost A Saint Intro B

Class 3. Introductory B, Div 2

10.55 112 Hailey Ogg JYR Goodness Gracious Intro B

3.04 144 Julie Hoskyn AA Hopkins Spring Sadie Intro B

3.12 150 Jennifer Mangus AA Royal Black Tie Affair Intro B

Class 4. Intro C

11.03 120 Brandon Miller JYR Dixie Intro C

11.19 112 Hailey Ogg JYR Goodness Gracious Intro C

3.28 144 Julie Hoskyn AA Hopkins Spring Sadie Intro C

3.36 150 Jennifer Mangus AA Royal Black Tie Affair Intro C

Class 5. Training 1

10.47 158 Paula Nunez AA Cedar Training 1

11.27 120 Brandon Miller JYR Dixie Training 1

1.10 157 Camryn Yeaker JYR Darling Training 1

1.42 153 Leigha Schrader JYR Day's End Velvet Slick Training 1

Class 6. Training 2

11.11 158 Paula Nunez AA Cedar Training 2

11.35 141 Anne Buckman AA AF Free State Training 2

12.00 110 Tara McShane Pro Nature's Melody Training 2

2.15 153 Leigha Schrader JYR Day's End Slick Training 2

3.44 155 Cynthia Keener AA Ella Training 2

Class 7. Training 3

9.00 137 Cathy Echternach Pro Evonly Celebration Training 3

11.52 141 Anne Buckman AA AF Free State Training 3

12.17 110 Tara McShane Pro Nature's Melody Training 3

1.34 109 Shelby Broos JYR Fleur de Lis Training 3

2.32 160 Judy Smith AA Handsome Hank Training 3

3.20 154 Abe Pugh Pro Ella Training 3

Class 8. First TOC

9.17 137 Cathy Echternach Pro Evonly Celebration First 1

9.51 159 Erin Bonneville Pro P. Rennasaince First 3

2.06 109 Shelby Broos JYR Fleur de Lis First 1

2.23 156 Abe Pugh Pro Strider First 3

2.55 160 Judy Smith AA Handsome Hank First 1

Class 9. Second TOC

9.08 135 Katie Hubbell AA Mythic Pamba Second 1

9.26 135 Katie Hubbell AA Mythic Pamba Second 2

10.08 159 Erin Bonneville Pro P. Rennasaince Second 1

Class 10. Prix St. Georges

8.38 124 Sarah Dunn AA Murphy Prix St Georges

8.49 148 Linda Byrd AA Danika Prix St Georges

Class 11. Musical Freestyle

10.32 148 Linda Byrd AA Danika MFS 4th

Class 12. Eventing TOC

11.43 151 Trey DeRaimo AA WhoWhatWhere USEA Training A

12.08 151 Trey DeRaimo AA WhoWhatWhere USEA Prelim A

FADS at Blue Horse Farm - April 25, 2015 - Classes


	Order of Go
	Classes

